
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00022

01/26/2
023

$180.00 CASH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$180.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00016

01/26/2
023

AN INDIVIDUAL Plaintiff
ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINA vs. 
SMITH, NEAL ALLEN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00016

01/26/2
023

AND Plaintiff
ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINA vs. 
SMITH, NEAL ALLEN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00084

01/26/2
023

BARRERA, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BARRERA, MICHAEL 
ANTHONY

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00022

01/26/2
023

CAWOOD, JERRY 
ROSS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$180.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00022

01/26/2
023

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$180.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00022

01/26/2
023

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$180.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00085

01/26/2
023

GORDON, DE ALLO 
DEMAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GORDON, DE ALLO DEMAR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00022

01/26/2
023

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$180.00 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00023

01/26/2
023

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS
LLC vs. MITTS, ERIC ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00024

01/26/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
TIPTON, ROBERT C

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00023

01/26/2
023

MITTS, ERIC ALAN Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS
LLC vs. MITTS, ERIC ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00086

01/26/2
023

OESTMANN, CODY 
LEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OESTMANN, CODY LEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00016

01/26/2
023

ROUBEDEAUX, 
AELAINA Plaintiff

ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINA vs. 
SMITH, NEAL ALLEN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00016

01/26/2
023

ROUBEDEAUX-LOPEZ, 
ANALECIA Plaintiff

ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINA vs. 
SMITH, NEAL ALLEN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2023-
00016

01/26/2
023

SMITH, NEAL ALLEN Defendant
ROUBEDEAUX, AELAINA vs. 
SMITH, NEAL ALLEN

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00081

01/26/2
023

SMITHSON, JORDAN 
NATHANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITHSON, JORDAN NATHANIEL

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00022

01/26/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $180.00 
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00082

01/26/2
023

THOMAS, GREG R Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMAS, GREG R

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00024

01/26/2
023

TIPTON, ROBERT C Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. TIPTON, 
ROBERT C

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00083

01/26/2
023

VASQUEZ, LIBRADO 
JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VASQUEZ, LIBRADO JR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2023-
00011

01/26/2
023

YOUNG, WESLEY 
SHELDON Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL
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